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 48 48BROOKLYN BEDFORD STUYVES  420 K1008446  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  6

 24 27BROOKLYN CARIBE  420 K1008449 -3-3 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 130 131BROOKLYN CANARSIE  420 K1008451 -1-1 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 23 23BROOKLYN EAST NEW YORK  420 K1008452  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  5

 26 28MILL BASIN BERGEN BEACH (Brooklyn)  420 K1008462 -2-2 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 31 31BROOKLYN SOUTH BROOKLYN  420 K1008463  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  4

 7 7CORONA  420 K1008466  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  22

 11 11FLUSHING  720 K1008468  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  32

 10 10LONG ISLAND CITY-ASTORIA L C  420 K1008477  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  16

 14 13UNIVERSAL RAVENSWOOD  420 K1008478  1 0 0 0 11389 UNITED STATES  1

 26 26REGO PARK-FOREST HILLS  420 K1008481  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  8

 14 14RIDGEWOOD-GLENDALE-MIDDLE VILL  420 K1008483  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  7

 58 58BROOKLYN CROWN HEIGHTS  420 K1032790  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  3

 18 17BKLYN STARRETT CITY SPRING CRK  420 K1034169  1-2 0 0 31389 UNITED STATES  3

 26 23WOODSIDE INTERAMERICAN  420 K1034628  3-2 2 1 21389 UNITED STATES  0

 48 48MASPETH  420 K1035721  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 34 34LAURELTON  420 K1038576  0-3 0 0 31389 UNITED STATES  0

 46 46WINTHROP INC  420 K1039957  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  3

 17 17BROOKLYN CLINTON HILL  420 K1041319  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  6

 17 19BROOKLYN PROSPECT HEIGHTS  420 K1044353 -2-2 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 68 70FLUSHING CENTRAL  420 K1047379 -2-4 0 0 21389 UNITED STATES  0

 28 29BROOKLYN SUNSET PARK  420 K1047405 -1-1 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  5

 20 19BROOKLYN NEW LOTS  420 K1048045  1 0 0 0 11389 UNITED STATES  6

 24 28ST ALBANS  420 K1048340 -4-5 0 0 11389 UNITED STATES  0

 46 45BROOKLYN CENTRAL  420 K1048584  1 0 1 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 34 37BROOKLYN KINGS COUNTY  420 K1048918 -3-3 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21BROOKLYN FARRAGUT  420 K1049501  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  21

 0 15BROOKLYN CLARENDON MEADOWS  620 K1051330 -15-15 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  7

 19 20QUEENS VILLAGE  420 K1052319 -1-1 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 39 38BROOKLYN MID BEDFORD HEIGHTS  420 K1052593  1 0 0 0 11389 UNITED STATES  2

 25 25BROOKLYN STUY PARK  420 K1052594  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  2

 24 24SOUTH OZONE PK EMPIRE CTY MEDI  420 K1053617  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  32

 12 15FAR ROCKAWAY  420 K1058580 -3-3 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 38 38HOLLIS  420 K1059406  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  5

 33 33BROOKLYN VANDERVEER PK-GLENWD  420 K1059707  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  7

 17 15EAST ELMHURST COLOMBIA  420 K1060116  2 0 0 0 21389 UNITED STATES  2

 13 13BKLYN RISING STARS O E FLTBUSH  420 K1064694  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  5

 18 17QUEENS COLOMBIA  420 K1068803  1 0 0 0 11389 UNITED STATES  4

 28 27BROOKLYN MIDWOOD  420 K1097454  1 0 1 0 01389 UNITED STATES  3
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 11 11BROOKLYN BRIDGE  420 K1101249  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  9

 13 13BROOKLYN ALPHA  420 K1103715  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  6

 30 30QUEENS LAS AMERICAS  420 K1103852  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  2

 54 54BROOKLYN METROPOLIS  420 K1104021  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 30 30BROOKLYN PACE SETTERS  420 K1104836  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  7

 16 13SPRINGFIELD GARDENS  420 K1105073  3 0 0 0 31389 UNITED STATES  0

 19 17ROSEDALE  420 K1106004  2-1 0 0 31389 UNITED STATES  1

 37 33BROOKVILLE  420 K1107016  4 0 0 0 41389 UNITED STATES  3

 22 28BROOKLYN NEW HORIZON  420 K1108855 -6-6 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 20 18BROOKLYN OUTREACH  420 K1109425  2 0 0 0 21389 UNITED STATES  2

 82 84RICHMOND HILL-SOUTH OZONE PARK  420 K1117217 -2-2 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 41 41Brooklyn Leaders  420 K1121657  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  6

 0 6Queens Centennial  620 K1125012 -6-6 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 28 24Queens Buddha  420 K1127175  4-1 0 0 51389 UNITED STATES  1

 21 24Brooklyn Jefferson  420 K1130061 -3-3 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 7 9Queens Latinos Unidos  420 K1131456 -2-3 0 0 11389 UNITED STATES  3

 29 25Arverne Visionary  420 K1134942  4-1 0 0 51389 UNITED STATES  1

 52 46Queens Community  420 K1137394  6-1 0 0 71389 UNITED STATES  4

 30 18Queens KTM  420 K1140062  12-5 0 0 171389 UNITED STATES  0

 15 15Ozone Park Howard Beach Woodhaven  420 K1142597  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  6

 38 40Marine Park  420 K1146486 -2-2 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  0

 27 29Queens United  420 K1147749 -2-4 0 0 21389 UNITED STATES  0

 29 33Brooklyn First Responders  420 K1149819 -4-5 1 0 01389 UNITED STATES  4

 22 22Brooklyn Together We Stand  420 K1157398  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  7

 23 23Brooklyn Your Life Matters  420 K1178767  0 0 0 0 01389 UNITED STATES  1

 21 22Queens Latinos Americanos  420 K1178866 -1-2 1 0 01389 UNITED STATES  2

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  1  6  89  1,852 1,868  66 -16 65
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Club Status Changes for: District 20 K1

DateClub Name Status

Status QuoFLUSHING 11-2025008468

Status QuoBROOKLYN FARRAGUT 11-2025049501

Good StandingBROOKLYN FARRAGUT 12-2025049501

Status QuoBROOKLYN CLARENDON MEADOWS 11-2025051330

CancelledBROOKLYN CLARENDON MEADOWS 12-2025051330

Status QuoQueens Centennial 11-2025125012

CancelledQueens Centennial 12-2025125012
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